Men's Fall Scramble

Saturday, September 17th

Est. 1930

Names 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 ouT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL | Place

Dan Adair 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 33 2 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 32 65
Jamie Antonio
lan Schenck
Rod Harrison

1A

Jason Parsons 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 33 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 32 65
Mike Krug

Mark Mohr
Korey Petrie

1B

Tyler Huston 0 0 0 DNF
Ryan Murphy
Jeff VanNynatten
Terry Klumper

1C

Rob Adair 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 31 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 34 65
Neil Mohr

Kyle McLeod
Mike Burford

1D

Steve Feeney 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 33 3 4 3 2 5 4 3 3 3 30 63 13th
Bill Appleby
Dan Graul

2A

Tim Eickmeyer

Bill Martin 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 5 3 33 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 32 65

lan Klein

2B

Nick Elligsen

Ty Elligson

Troy McMann 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 33 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 35 68
Darryl O'Connell
Jeff Pauli

3A




Bob Ward

3B

Tom Myers

Dean Fielding

Alex Zehr

Sloan Meyers

31

33

64

14th

4A

Mark Dietrich

Matt Dietrich

Mike Dietrich

Craig Overholt

27

29

56

1st

4B

Brad Henderson

Chris Marion

Corey Bilke

Greham Bailey

30

32

62

8th

5A

Bryan Griswald

Tyler Smith

Ryan Douma

Doug Vanderwyngaard

30

34

64

15th

5B

Jeff Copeland

Henry Vanasseldonk

Derek Ramalho

Roger Stevens

30

33

63

12th

6A

Jake Near

Ben Champion

Bleke Steppien

Matt Beluzic

36

33

69

6B

Rob Mann

Tom Smith

Jim Thompson

Will Thompson

33

34

67

7A

James McCreight

Jon Nesbitt

Stu Parsons

Britt Jessop

29

33

62

7th




7B

Trevor Rose

Jeremy Baxter

Joe McCreight

Brad Walt

33

28

61

5th

7C

Bryan Stacey

Kyle Verberne

Mike Feltz

Brad Stacey

32

32

64

7D

Tyler Tolton

Brent Feltz

Jeff Walt

Chris Wise

32

32

64

8A

Charles Fraser

Charles Fraser

Justin Fraser

Shawn Clinton

32

30

62

9th

8B

Larry Gaynor

Josh Gaynor

Ryan Lynch

Joe Oak

35

33

68

9A

Charlie Dunsmore

Cody Dunsmore

Jarret Carnegiie

Jared Anstadt

35

37

72

9B

Jim Ahrens

Jeremy Foran

John Hoover

Mike Fraiser

28

30

58

3rd

10A

Blake Shewburg

Jordan Vantorre

Aaron Dewetering

Matt Rose

33

32

65

Matt Moore

35

36

71




108

Nick Feltz

Tyler Bedour

Trevor Vanderhyden

10C

Andrew Bogdon

Jacob Smith

Zach Borsen

Blake Pikering

32

33

65

10D

Jacob Rauser

Daylon Gee

Parker Case

Josiah

27

30

57

2nd

11A

Joe McDonald

Mike Winter

Shawn Connally

Brock McPherson

32

34

66

11B

Norm Bradshaw

Wayne Davie

Dave Kiehl

Shawn

33

31

64

12A

Spencer messecar

Mitch Sullivan

Tyler Rae

Shawn Flick

40

38

78

12B

Sam Mann

Gord Smith

Darren Antonnisen

Jerry Vanleuvenhage

28

31

59

4th

13A

Adam Wolfe

Jeremy Rose

Joe Graul

Ryan Brown

34

32

66

12R

Mitch Hampson

Brody Pulles

29

33

62

6th




15b

Jackson MacArthur

Blake P

14A

Ryan Matches

David Matches

Doug Matches

Craig Custau

33

33

66

14B

Jim Matches

Terry Kirkland

Steve White

Willy Keller

36

35

71

15A

Evan Bechtal

Trevor Kuepfer

Kendric Kuepfer

Kevin Menkveld

30

35

65

158

Colin Zilke

Alex Taylor

Quin Kropf

Frank Mecona

35

35

70

16A

Owen Chaffe

Matt Wieterson

Jesse Rodwell

Dylan Ward

34

35

69

168B

Gary Hunter

Mitchell Hunter

Luke Woodfield

Reed Hunter

36

36

72

17A

Jimi Heinbuch

Wayne Huggins

Craig Swartz

Chad Swartz

32

32

64

178

Derrick B

Chad Furtney

Andrew Daub

31

31

62

11th




Brock Gleadal

18A

Shawne MclLeod

Mark Uniac

Scott Chessell

Scott Vosper

32

34

66

18B

Murray Elliott

Ron Scott

Mike Murphy

Dave Chessell

31

31

62

10th




